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Selettiva NE Lovolo
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
18 2 GASPARI Alessandro
20 3 ALVISI Nicolo
25 35 DEBBIRichard
37 37 TOBALDI Nicolo'
44 34  ACCORSI Ethan
75 19 TAMAI Tommaso M.
81 17 GARATTONI Matteo
88 24  BISORI Gregorio
91 22 FABBRI Lorenzo
139 20 FRUET Marco
141 1  BELLEI Francesco
151 15 CIAMPI Giovanni
208 40 GUERCINI Diego
209 25  SPITALERI Diego
219 10 LOMBARDO VYuri
226 26  TRICHES Edoardo
228 11  CONTE Michael
270 7  TZEMACH Ofir C.
274 38 UGOLINI Tommaso
296 18 PAGLIALUNGA Davide
297 13 MARTINI Alessandro
313 29  PAOLUCCI Nicolo'
318 36 MICHELOTTI Bryan
444 6  ROSIN Filippo
452 28 GRUBER Alex
474 31 PASQUALATO Simone
522 5  VRH Miha
531 30 MAINENTE Brian
549 4 IVANDIC Simun
662 33 TOSO Alessandro
669 23 MANCINI ALUNNO Cesare
678 16 CONTARINI Leonardo
745 39  GAZZEA Christian
784 12 TOCCHIO Michael
803 8  CIRIGNOTTA Angelo M.
808 32 ZONTA Riccardo
823 21 TAMAGNINI Denis
905 9  FILIPPONI Marco
924 27  GENNAIOLI Nicolo'
931 14  PIGOZZO Giacomo
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125-Garal GrA
Elenco partenti (40)

Classe Categoria
125 Junior
125 Junior
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125 Junior
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Team - Motoclub
Gaerne

Amx

Regnano

A Fagioli

GS Fiamme Oro Milano
The Riders Factory
Motoclub Amsil Racing Team
Jteam

Moto Club 04 Park
Arco

GS Fiamme Oro Milano
Castellarano

Pepe Bevagna

Team Spitaleri Racing
Gaerne

Wallaby Tex

Gaerne

Grancross

Ravenna
Fermignanese

MC Rivarolese
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Team Fix Racing Motocross
CaBiancaARL

Mac Brixen Bressanone
TeaMCross Marigo
Pino Medeot

Bisso Galeto

Manzano

Porto Viro

Gaerne

Moto Club 04 Park
TeaMCross Marigo
Porto Viro

BBR Offroad

Le Giare

Scorpioni

Pardi Racing

E Baglioni

Moto Club Recoaro

Esposto ore : 10:40
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Husqvarna
GasGas
™
GasGas
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™
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Fantic
GasGas
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GasGas
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GasGas
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GasGas
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Transp .
21210
21238
21215
21237
21213
25105
21242
21208
21230
21203
21212
21226
21218
21231
21228
21235
21229
21236
21232
25108
21214
21205
21245
21219
21199
21239
21240
21246
21209
21211
21217
21206
21201
25107
21241
25110
25111
21204
21216
21234

MOUZE

Lovolo, sabato 09 marzo 2024
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